Unlisted Share Prices

21/11/2024

Sr Company

No.

1 ESDS

2 SBI Mutual Fund (AMC)

3 SAMBHV STEEL TU

4 Greenzo Energy

5 Delta Galaxy

6 Swiggy Limited CCPS "SERIES F"
7 Apollo Green Energy Limited

8 Swiggy Limited CCPS "SERIES H"
9 ONIX RENEWABLE LIMITED

10 GOODLUCK DEFENCE AND AEROSPACE
LIMITED

11 SIGACHI LABORATORIES LTD.

12 C2C Advanced Systems Limited

13 The mysore Paper

14 SAN ENGINEERING & LOCOMOTIVE
COMPANY LTD.

15 NCDEX (National Commodities &
Derivatives Exchange Limited

Buy Price
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N/A

N/A
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N/A
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N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

15
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N/A

N/A
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N/A
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N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A
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N/A
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METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHANGE OF
INDIA

Matrix Gas and Renewables Unlisted
Shares

INDIAN POTASH LTD.

INDIAN COMMODITY EXCHANGE LTD.
(ICEX)

INDIA CARBON LTD.

ICL FINCORP LTD.

Dalmia Bharat Refractories

XEROX INDIA LTD.

Waaree Energies Ltd.

VIKRAM SOLAR

VERSUNI (PHILIPS DOMESTIC
APPLIANCES INDIA LTD.)

VANAZ ENGINEERS LTD.

UTKARSH COREINVEST LTD.

U.P.ASBESTOS LTD.

THE RAMARAJU SURGICAL COTTON
MILLS LTD.

THE HINDUSTAN TIMES LTD.

THE CANARA WORKSHOPS LTD.

TATA TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

11

740

2850

2.9

890

13.5

220

125

IPO

380

610

N/A

260

56

225

610

N/A

N/A

2.1

835

3190

4.7

1090

26

270

170

IPO

445

660

N/A

299

82

285

700

N/A

N/A
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45
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48

49

50

51

52

Tata Capital Limited

STUDDS ACCESSORIES LTD.

STERLITE POWER TRANSMISSION LTD.

SILVERLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

SIGNIFY INNOVATIONS INDIA LTD.

SHIVALIK AGRO POLY PRODUCTS LTD.

SBI HOME FINANCE

RRP S4E INNOVATION

ROOTS MULTICLEAN LTD.

RING PLUS AQUA LTD.

RESINS AND PLASTICS LTD.

RELIGARE (CARE) HEALTH INSURANCE
LTD.

PREMIER CRYOGENICS LTD.

Polymatech

PNB FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

PHILIPS INDIA LTD.

PB GLOBAL LTD.

Paymate India (P) Ltd

PARRY AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

840

905

Demerged

Now
Listed

1205

N/A

22

255

3600

550

440

160

N/A

500

9500

845

21

430

N/A

915

985

Demerged

Now
Listed

1350

1815

N/A

315

4000

620

N/A

182

305

540

10800

950

N/A

530

N/A
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65

66

67
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69

70

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY (I) LTD.

ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LTD.

ORAVEL STAYS LTD. (OYO)

ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS LIMITED.

NCL HOLDINGS (A&S) LTD.

NCL BUILDTEK LTD. (FORMERLY NCL
ALLTEK & SECCOLOR LTD.)

NAYARA ENERGY LTD. (ESSAR OIL
LTD.)

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

Limited

MOTILAL OSWAL HOME FINANCE LTD.

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LTD.

MOHAN MEAKIN LTD.

MILTON CYCLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

MIL INDUSTRIES LTD.

MERINO INDUSTRIES LTD.

MARTIN AND HARRIS LABORATORIES
LTD.

MARKET SIMPLIFIED INDIA LTD.

MANJUSHREE TECHNOPACK LTD.

LE TRAVENUES TECHNOLOGY LTD.
(IXIGO)

buyback

360

a7

N/A

90

270

625

N/A

11.8

245

2050

120

275

3120

N/A

N/A

590

N/A

buyback

415

54

760

118

315
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N/A

13.7
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N/A
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3290
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N/A
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

LE TRAVENUES TECHNOLOGY LTD.

LAVA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

KUSUM INDUSTRIAL GASES LTD.

KURLON ENTERPRISE LTD.

KANNUR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD.

KANARA CONSUMER (KURLON LTD.)

JOHN OAKEY AND MOHAN LTD.

INSOLARE ENERGY

INOX LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.

INKEL LTD.

INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LTD.

IMAGINE MARKETING LTD.(BOAT)

IKF FINANCE

HONEYWELL ELECTRICAL DEVICES
AND SYSTEMS INDIA LTD.

HIRA FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

HERO FINCORP LTD.

HELLA INDIA LIGHTING LTD.

HDFC SECURITIES LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

N/A

31

N/A

420

126

N/A

120

N/A

8500

18

1350

1400

270

5500

170

950

1870

825

9950

1150

N/A

44

N/A

560

142

N/A

185

N/A

N/A

23.5

1440

N/A

330

N/A

240

1035
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899

11400
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100

101
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103
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105
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107
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GKN DRIVELINE (INDIA) LTD.

FRICK INDIA LTD.

FINO PAYTECH LTD.

FINCARE SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.

FINCARE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.

ESL STEEL LTD. (ELECTROSTEEL)

ELOFIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

ELCID INVESTMENTS LTD.

DIGVIJAY FINLEASE LTD.

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.

Dalmia Refractories Limited

COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD.

(CIAL)

CHENNAI SUPER KINGS CRICKET LTD.
(CSK)

CARRIER AIRCONDITIONING &
REFRIGERATION LTD.

CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
INDIA LTD.

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD.

CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE
ASSOCIATION LTD.

C&S ELECTRIC LTD.

1560

2800

125

165

N/A

40.5

2550

185000

1530

210

400

180

525

13300

34000

N/A

650

1805

3450

160

215

N/A

51

N/A

N/A

1765

N/A

275

475

200

575

15200

N/A

N/A

N/A
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BVG INDIA LTD.

BOMBAY GAS COMPANY LTD.

BLOSSOM INDUSTRIES LTD.

BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD.

BHATKAWA TEA INDUSTRIES LTD.

BHARAT NIDHI LTD.

BHARAT HOTELS LTD.

B9 BEVERAGES LTD.

B9 BEVERAGES (P) LTD. (CCCPS)

AXLES INDIA LTD.

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ASSAM CARBON PRODUCTS LTD.

AROHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

ARICENT TECHNOLOGIES (HOLDINGS)

LTD.

API HOLDINGS LTD. (PHARMEASY)

ANUGRAHA VALVE CASTINGS LTD.

ANHEUSER BUSCH INBEV INDIA LTD.

AMOL MINECHEM LTD.

AITMC Ventures Pvt. Ltd.(AVPL)

260

N/A

N/A

N/A

120

12800

335

480

505

605

N/A

285

190

N/A

7.4

325

435

615

340

N/A

160

N/A

N/A

13950

399

535

560

680

140

N/A

275

N/A

8.7

N/A

530

730

74



